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Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent
Asst Supt-Hr

Asst Supt- Edu Svs
Asst Supt-Bus Svs
Asst Supt-Stu Svs
Director, Facilities
Principal Hs
Director, S.Ipv&Actb
Principal Hs
Director, Ed Svcs K-
Director, Student Sv
Principal Hs
Director, Ed Svcs 9-
Director lll, Fs&Ris
Director lll, Lang S
Psychologist
Teacher

Principal Adult Ed
Director, Hr
Counselor-Adult Ed
Principal Ms
Principal Ms
Principal Ms
Principal Alt Hs
Asst Prin-Ms

Asst Prin-Hs
Principal Ms
Principal Es

Coord, Ed Srvs,Test.
Director, Pps

Principal Es

K-12 Education Entity
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified

Department
Superintendent

Human Resources
Curriculum & Instruction
Business Office

Site Administration
Facilities

Site Administration
Curriculum & Instruction
Site Administration
Curriculum & Instruction
Administrative Services
Site Administration
Curriculum & Instruction
Fiscal Services
Curriculum & Instruction
School Support - Certifica
Instructional - Certificat
Site Administration
Human Resources
Certificated Support Servi
Site Administration

Site Administration

Site Administration

Site Administration

Site Administration

Site Administration

Site Administration

Site Administration
Curriculum & Instruction
Site Administration

Site Administration

Total Wages

$257,134
$185,679
$185,149
$184,753
$179,244
$156,560
$155,174
$154,935
$154,435
$154,229
$153,261
$151,931
$151,086
$144,872
$144,427
$143,551
$141,736
$141,065
$140,062
$138,691
$137,661
$136,941
$136,535
$136,351
$134,907
$134,226
$133,199
$132,201
$132,044
$131,959
$130,778



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Principal Es
Principal Es
Principal Es
Principal Es
Principal Es
Principal Es
Principal Es
Principal Es

Asst Prin-Alt Ed
Principal Es

Coord, Ed Srvs,Test.
Chief Technoloy Offi
Principal Es

Asst Prin-Hs
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Asst Prin-Hs
Coord, Stu Svs
Coord, Sped
Coord, Mental Health
Psychologist
Speech Therapist
Asst Prin-Hs
Principal Es

Curr Prg Spc
Psychologist
Principal Es

Prin Cont Hs
Director-Transportat
Asst Prin-Hs

Asst Prin-Es
Classified Contract

Principal Es

Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified

Site Administration

Site Administration

Site Administration

Site Administration

Site Administration

Site Administration

Site Administration

Site Administration

Site Administration

Site Administration
Curriculum & Instruction
Information Technology
Site Administration

Site Administration
Special Education

Site Administration
Administrative Services
Special Education
Special Education
School Support - Certifica
School Support - Classifie
Site Administration

Site Administration
Curriculum & Instruction
School Support - Certifica
Site Administration

Site Administration
Transportation

Site Administration

Site Administration
Classified Contract

Site Administration

$130,362
$130,335
$130,333
$130,122
$129,990
$129,153
$128,849
$128,762
$128,644
$128,198
$128,061
$128,017
$127,907
$127,492
$126,772
$125,821
$125,550
$124,707
$124,378
$124,330
$123,725
$121,824
$121,735
$121,562
$121,515
$121,169
$120,963
$120,800
$120,755
$120,605
$119,693
$119,568



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Head Counselor-Hs
Asst Prin-Es
Principal Es
Teacher

Teacher
Psychologist

Curr Prg Spc

Head Counselor-Hs
Asst Prin-Es

Asst Prin-Es

Asst Prin-Es

Asst Prin-Es
Teacher

Asst Prin-Es

Asst Prin-Ms
Principal Es

Asst Prin-Es

Asst Prin-Es
Teacher

Asst Prin-Hs

Asst Prin-Es
Principal Es
Teacher

Asst Prin-Es
Network Systems Anal
Asst Prin-Es
Counselor-Hs
Counselor-Hs
Mgr,Behavioral & Mtl
Director-M&O
Teacher-Sped-Rsp

Teacher

Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified

Certificated Support Servi
Site Administration

Site Administration
Instructional - Certificat
Instructional - Certificat
School Support - Certifica
Instructional - Certificat
Certificated Support Servi
Site Administration

Site Administration

Site Administration

Site Administration
Instructional - Certificat
Site Administration

Site Administration

Site Administration

Site Administration

Site Administration
Instructional - Certificat
Site Administration

Site Administration

Site Administration
Instructional - Certificat
Site Administration
Information Technology
Site Administration
Certificated Support Servi
Certificated Support Servi
School Support - Classified
Maintenance

Special Education

Instructional - Certificat

$119,424
$118,922
$118,774
$118,014
$118,014
$117,959
$117,701
$117,459
$117,248
$116,903
$116,903
$116,903
$116,879
$116,586
$115,703
$115,306
$115,229
$115,077
$115,050
$114,811
$114,737
$114,607
$114,472
$114,332
$114,101
$113,978
$113,909
$113,909
$113,906
$113,804
$113,722
$113,671



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Asst Prin-Es
Curr Prg Spc
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher-Sped-Rsp

Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified

Site Administration
Instructional - Certificate
Instructional - Certificat
Instructional - Certificat

Special Education

$113,555
$113,490
$113,446
$113,326
$113,001



