	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Colton Joint Unified	Superintendent	\$257,134
2.	Asst Supt-Hr		Colton Joint Unified	Human Resources	\$185,679
3.	Asst Supt- Edu Svs		Colton Joint Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$185,149
4.	Asst Supt-Bus Svs		Colton Joint Unified	Business Office	\$184,753
5.	Asst Supt-Stu Svs		Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$179,244
6.	Director, Facilities		Colton Joint Unified	Facilities	\$156,560
7.	Principal Hs		Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$155,174
8.	Director, S.lpv&Actb		Colton Joint Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$154,935
9.	Principal Hs		Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$154,435
10.	Director, Ed Svcs K-		Colton Joint Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$154,229
11.	Director, Student Sv		Colton Joint Unified	Administrative Services	\$153,261
12.	Principal Hs		Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$151,931
13.	Director, Ed Svcs 9-		Colton Joint Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$151,086
14.	Director III, Fs&Ris		Colton Joint Unified	Fiscal Services	\$144,872
15.	Director III, Lang S		Colton Joint Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$144,427
16.	Psychologist		Colton Joint Unified	School Support - Certifica	\$143,551
17.	Teacher		Colton Joint Unified	Instructional - Certificat	\$141,736
18.	Principal Adult Ed		Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$141,065
19.	Director, Hr		Colton Joint Unified	Human Resources	\$140,062
20.	Counselor-Adult Ed		Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Support Servi	\$138,691
21.	Principal Ms		Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$137,661
22.	Principal Ms		Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$136,941
23.	Principal Ms		Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$136,535
24.	Principal Alt Hs		Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$136,351
25.	Asst Prin-Ms		Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$134,907
26.	Asst Prin-Hs		Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$134,226
27.	Principal Ms		Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$133,199
28.	Principal Es		Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$132,201
29.	Coord, Ed Srvs,Test.		Colton Joint Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$132,044
30.	Director, Pps		Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$131,959
31.	Principal Es		Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$130,778

32.	Principal Es	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$130,362
33.	Principal Es	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$130,335
34.	Principal Es	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$130,333
35.	Principal Es	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$130,122
36.	Principal Es	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$129,990
37.	Principal Es	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$129,153
38.	Principal Es	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$128,849
39.	Principal Es	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$128,762
40.	Asst Prin-Alt Ed	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$128,644
41.	Principal Es	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$128,198
42.	Coord, Ed Srvs,Test.	Colton Joint Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$128,061
43.	Chief Technoloy Offi	Colton Joint Unified	Information Technology	\$128,017
44.	Principal Es	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$127,907
45.	Asst Prin-Hs	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$127,492
46.	Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$126,772
47.	Asst Prin-Hs	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$125,821
48.	Coord, Stu Svs	Colton Joint Unified	Administrative Services	\$125,550
49.	Coord, Sped	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$124,707
50.	Coord, Mental Health	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$124,378
51.	Psychologist	Colton Joint Unified	School Support - Certifica	\$124,330
52.	Speech Therapist	Colton Joint Unified	School Support - Classifie	\$123,725
53.	Asst Prin-Hs	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$121,824
54.	Principal Es	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$121,735
55.	Curr Prg Spc	Colton Joint Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$121,562
56.	Psychologist	Colton Joint Unified	School Support - Certifica	\$121,515
57.	Principal Es	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$121,169
58.	Prin Cont Hs	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$120,963
59.	Director-Transportat	Colton Joint Unified	Transportation	\$120,800
60.	Asst Prin-Hs	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$120,755
61.	Asst Prin-Es	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$120,605
62.	Classified Contract	Colton Joint Unified	Classified Contract	\$119,693
63.	Principal Es	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$119,568

64.	Head Counselor-Hs	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Support Servi	\$119,424
65.	Asst Prin-Es	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$118,922
66.	Principal Es	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$118,774
67.	Teacher	Colton Joint Unified	Instructional - Certificat	\$118,014
68.	Teacher	Colton Joint Unified	Instructional - Certificat	\$118,014
69.	Psychologist	Colton Joint Unified	School Support - Certifica	\$117,959
70.	Curr Prg Spc	Colton Joint Unified	Instructional - Certificat	\$117,701
71.	Head Counselor-Hs	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Support Servi	\$117,459
72.	Asst Prin-Es	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$117,248
73.	Asst Prin-Es	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$116,903
74.	Asst Prin-Es	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$116,903
75.	Asst Prin-Es	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$116,903
76.	Teacher	Colton Joint Unified	Instructional - Certificat	\$116,879
77.	Asst Prin-Es	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$116,586
78.	Asst Prin-Ms	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$115,703
79.	Principal Es	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$115,306
80.	Asst Prin-Es	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$115,229
81.	Asst Prin-Es	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$115,077
82.	Teacher	Colton Joint Unified	Instructional - Certificat	\$115,050
83.	Asst Prin-Hs	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$114,811
84.	Asst Prin-Es	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$114,737
85.	Principal Es	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$114,607
86.	Teacher	Colton Joint Unified	Instructional - Certificat	\$114,472
87.	Asst Prin-Es	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$114,332
88.	Network Systems Anal	Colton Joint Unified	Information Technology	\$114,101
89.	Asst Prin-Es	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$113,978
90.	Counselor-Hs	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Support Servi	\$113,909
91.	Counselor-Hs	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Support Servi	\$113,909
92.	Mgr,Behavioral & Mtl	Colton Joint Unified	School Support - Classified	\$113,906
93.	Director-M&O	Colton Joint Unified	Maintenance	\$113,804
94.	Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$113,722
95.	Teacher	Colton Joint Unified	Instructional - Certificat	\$113,671

96.	Asst Prin-Es	Colton Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$113,555
97.	Curr Prg Spc	Colton Joint Unified	Instructional - Certificate	\$113,490
98.	Teacher	Colton Joint Unified	Instructional - Certificat	\$113,446
99.	Teacher	Colton Joint Unified	Instructional - Certificat	\$113,326
100.	Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$113,001